©
20
24
 P
AC
O
M
 S

RoHS, RCM, FCC, CE, EN 60839 Grade 3, EN 50136, EN 50130, EN 50131 Class II Grade 4, UL 294, UL
2610, BS 8243, PD 6662
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
320 200 001 S1000-PCB S1000 PCB Board only
320 200 008 S1000-PCB-KIT S1000 PCB Board plus mounting kit for a small enclosure
320 200 006 S1000-PENC S1000 PCB Board in a plastic enclosure
320 200 007 S1000-PENC-2P S1000 PCB Board in a plastic enclosure with 2.5A, 240V-24V DC
supply
320 200 020 S1000-MENC-2P S1000 PCB Board in a standard small metal enclosure with 2.5A,
240V-24V DC supply
4 of 5 For Technical Support, contact info@pacom.com or +61 2 8459 0613.
©
20
24
 P
AC
O
M
 S
ys
te
m
s
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
is
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
PART NO. TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
320 200 009 S1000-DEMO S1000 PCB Board in a plastic enclosure with keypad, IO hardware
and 2.5A supply
5 of 5 For Technical Support, contact info@pacom.com or +61 2 8459 0613.